oEKLMQM2PK (Inductor for Power Lines Multilayer Type)
c Holder Type
LQM2HPN1R0MJC
LQM2HPN2R2NJC
48
49
1500
1000

10
LQM21PN2R2MGS
LQM21PN4R7MGS
19
20
950
750
0.180±25%
0.290±25%
±20%
±20%
2.2μH
4.7μH
10
10
LQM21PNR47MG016 13000.075±25%±20%0.47μH10
LQM21PN1R0NGC
LQM21PN2R2NGC
21
22
900
800
0.10±25%
0.23±25%
±30%
±30%
1.0μH
2.2μH
10
10
LQM2MPNR47MG026 16000.060±25%±20%0.47μH10
LQM21PN1R0NGR
LQM21PN3R3MGR
LQM21PN4R7MGR
23

0.11±25%
0.11±25%
0.12±25%
±30%
±20%
±20%
±30%
1.0μH
1.5μH
2.2μH
3.3μH
10
10
10
10
LQM2MPN4R7MG031 11000.14±25%±20%4.7μH10
LQM2HPNR56ME032 15000.06±25%±20%0.56μH10
LQM2HPNR47MG0
LQM2HPN1R0MG0
LQM2HPN1R5MG0
LQM2HPN2R2MG0

0.19±25%
0.24±25%
0.30±25%
±20%
±20%
±20%
±20%
1.5μH
2.2μH
3.3μH
4.7μH
10
10
10
10
LQM32PN1R0MG060 18000.048±25%±20%1.0μH10
Part NumberNo.
Rated Current
(mA)
DC Resistance